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PERSPEKTIV-
WECHSEL GEFÄLLIG?

©
 A

do
be

St
oc

k_
28

10
35

28
3



Kostenfreie Bildungsberatung
Berufliche (Neu-)Orientierung · Weiterbildung · Bildungsfinanzierung
Bildungshotline (03 51) 4 88 84 84 · bildungsberatung@vhs-dresden.de
www.bildungsberatung-dresden.de


